Sl No.
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298

SR No.
19630
19261
18974
18546
20914
20044
19931
20118
24782
23671
24218
24220
18467
23804
24815
24639
25366
25224
18348
23773A
24835
24945
20462
25329
24876
16355
23784
24270
24419
24428
25093
25341
24761
25148
25122
23906
24645
26613
24660
25087
24867
24551
25417
24064
25989
21782
24197
25928
21254
21381
22112
21762
26821
26254
25970
25830
26143
26449
26702
26242
25893
26767
26356

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 192 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 17, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

16/04/1991
19/12/1990
03/08/1990
13/03/1990
17/11/1992
12/09/1991
26/07/1991
02/12/1991
15/01/2003
12/08/1998
18/04/2000
18/04/2000
13/02/1990
06/01/1999
03/03/2003
01/04/2002
12/08/2006
18/06/2005
28/12/1989
30/11/1998
02/04/2003
11/11/2003
08/04/1992
09/05/2006
03/07/2003
03/06/1986
14/12/1998
20/06/2000
30/12/2000
17/01/2001
03/08/2004
02/06/2006
22/12/2002
29/12/2004
29/09/2004
13/04/1999
06/04/2002
16/12/2011
07/05/2002
24/07/2004
09/06/2003
05/09/2001
27/12/2006
14/10/1999
25/05/2009
02/02/1994
09/03/2000
02/03/2009
08/04/1993
04/06/1993
22/06/1994
24/01/1994
22/03/2013
25/05/2010
17/04/2009
12/09/2008
02/03/2010
24/02/2011
29/08/2012
13/05/2010
26/12/2008
16/01/2013
19/10/2010

RAJENDRA DAS

NAND LAL RAM

SAJAL GHOSH
S.KRAJBHAR

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

S K VISHWAKARMA
NANDLAL PRASAD

AJIT KR SINGH

BIKAS KUMAR

SUBRATA KUMAR NAG
PRASENJIT MAJI

SANJIB KANJILAL

LALAN KUMAR SINGH
GOUTAM RAM

BIJAY RAM

MOHAN SINGH
MD.SALAH UDDIN

RAM SOREN

PRABIR PRAMANIK
SAROJ KUMAR SINGH
SRI. JAGADISHWAR MURMU
SUBRATA ROY
GAJADHAR SHAH
ABODH KUMAR MONDAL
NIRANJAN TUDU
BHARAT

MAHITOSH KUMAR PAUL
RANDHIR KUMAR SHARMA
BINOD KR MAJHI
SANJAY PASWAN
SUVENDU SIL

MANOJ KR. ROY

RAMA NAND YADAV
NABHENDU MALLIK
TARKESHWAR MAHATO
ARUP CHAKRABORTY
BARIN MUDI

SHEKHAR UPADHAYA
SHRIPAL
SUDDHASATTWA SEN
SANTANU BEPARI
SUBRATA HALDAR
GOLDEO MURMU
BACHCHA KUMAR KAMT!I
RUPESH GOSWAMI

A K SHARMA

DEBASIS SARKAR
SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA
S N ACHARYA

RAM KUMAR

SUMITA CHATTERJEE
ANAND MOHAN
SAUBHIK CHAKRABORTY
SWARUP SARKAR
RAJEEV KUMAR CHOURASIA
UTTAM KR. CHOUDHARY
KUNDAN KUMAR PANDIT
P.AZADWARIS

RAJU RAY
P.K.PRAJAPATI

VIKRAM KUMAR
BIMLENDRA KUMAR
SANJIV KUMAR

Father/Husband Name
PATI DAS

R. LALL

LATE P N GHOSH

R. RAJBHAR

B SINGH

S D VISHWAKARMA

SRI T HARIJAN

R K SINGH

B P CHOURASIA

KAMALA KANTA NAG

LATE M C MAJI

SRIBARID BARAN KANJILAL
S.N. SINGH

SHANKAR RAM

SRI JAGDISH RAM

LATE S.SINGH
MD.SAMSUZZOHA

LATE L SOREN

R.N. PARAMANIK

SRI SUDAMA SINGH

LATE DHANU MURMU
LATE GURUDAS ROY
LATE JYOTI SHAH
NIBARAN CHANDRA MONDAL
LTNC TUDU

LTBLAL

SRI S.PAUL

R.N.SHARMA

R MAJHI

R PASWAN

SRIRAGHU NATH SIL
LATE D.P.ROY

SRIRAMJIT YADAV

SRIN N MALLIK

LATE M B MAHATO
SRI.S.CHAKRABORTY
LATE D.MUDI

BIRENDRA UPADHAYA
LATE OMPRAKASH

LATE SISIR KUMAR SEN

P G BEPARI

LATE BHAGIRATH HALDAR
LATE P.MURMU
SRIBAIDYANATH KAMTI
LATE DINESH GOSWAMI

R P SHARMA

LATE BISWANATH SARKAR
SRI'S P SHARMA

PRADIP KR ACHARYA

K.C KUMAR

S S MAHAPATRA

L SAHU

MUKH PADA CHAKRABORTY
SRI SUBHAS KR SARKAR
SURESH CHANDRA CHOURASIA
LATE JAGDISH CHOUDHARY
SRI RAMDHARI PANDIT
LATE P. KRISHNA RAO.
LATE HIRA LAL RAY

SRI B.L.PRAJAPATI
SUDAMA CHOUDHARY
S.N. SINGH

TARA PRASAD

Cont. No.
359321
343281
359478
338781
347821
342431
359179
194896
407417
464374
467621
469212
338280
405121
408559
408348
465959
411256
329279
404822
408241
407863
359443
451557
469845
323854
463531
405551
407231
407302
470934
408372
406668
471312
469968
463072
408356
476586
470230
467145
407118
407960
413201
406131
416268
455822
405606
235539
348200
233411
234149
344786
476551
414861
475102
474265
474302
475938
419872
418811
474281
417501
235723

Remarks



Sl No.
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352
2353
2354
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2360
2361

SR No.

26579
25944
26656
26868
25897
25898
27298
27754
27919
27055
27441
27122
26040
26894
26043
28236
25713
25650
27508
28171
25509
27082
27894
27226
25968
25969
26313
25699
26563
26202
23017
27586
27668
27381
26982
26983
26986
28115
28118
26926
27884
27103
27126
27609
28387
28061
28428
27828
28023
27129
27027
28406
28089
27032
27633
19819
27688
28203
27526
27098
27439
27146
27561

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 192 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 17, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

10/10/2011
18/03/2009
24/04/2012
29/05/2013
06/01/2009
06/01/2009
20/02/2015
27/04/2016
24/11/2016
03/02/2014
14/05/2015
20/03/2014
26/08/2009
24/06/2013
02/09/2009
24/07/2018
20/03/2008
26/12/2007
29/06/2015
19/04/2018
10/04/2007
18/02/2014
21/10/2016
18/07/2014
17/04/2009
17/04/2009
05/08/2010
07/03/2008
29/08/2011
07/04/2010
25/06/1996
09/09/2015
13/01/2016
26/03/2015
22/10/2013
22/10/2013
24/10/2013
14/09/2017
12/10/2017
25/07/2013
04/10/2016
27/02/2014
24/03/2014
01/10/2015
13/05/2019
13/06/2017
27/08/2019
28/07/2016
26/04/2017
25/03/2014
09/01/2014
28/06/2019
20/07/2017
16/01/2014
30/11/2015
19/06/1991
05/02/2016
05/06/2018
07/07/2015
25/02/2014
14/05/2015
29/03/2014
06/08/2015

S.ANAND VICTOR RAJ
GHANSHYAM SHAW
DIGANTA BANERJEE
AVINASH SINGH
KUNDAN SINGH
VISWAJIT SAHAY
ADITYA BAURI

SUMIT SADHU

GOUTAM HALDER
PANKAJ PODDER
SUMIT KUMAR SINGHA
DHARMENDRA RAM
NADIA NANDA DAS
RAMESH KR.SHARMA
SHASHI SHARAN

RAJIV KUMAR
SHANTANU BOSE
TRILOKI PRASAD
MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY
PARITOSH KUMAR LAL
SUJOY BHADRA

JWALA PRASAD VISHWAKARMA
ARVIND KUMAR

RAJEEV KUMAR
MANOHAR KUMAR MADHUKAR
TUPHAN

AN.SINGH

ANNA TIRKEY

P.C.ROY

MISS SHARDA KUMARI
SUPRIYA KUMAR DEB
PRAMOD KUMAR
DAMUDAR YADAV
UPENDRA YADAV
SOVAN SARKAR

AJAYA KR DAS
SANTANU CHATTERJEE
ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
REENA RATHORE

ARUN ROY

SHYAM SUNDER PRASAD
ASHIM BAIRAG!I

RAJU KUMAR

PRABHU RANA

SUDHIR KUMAR
AK.GHOSH

SUBODH KUMAR

BIJAY KUMAR ROY
KOUSTAV BHATTACHARJEE
AMRENDRA KUMAR SAH
UTTAM KUMAR MALLICK
DEEPAK KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA
SANJOY MANDAL
SANOJ KUMAR

MUNI LAL DAS

SANJAY KUMAR
GURMEET MUKHI

BIJOY MAJI

DEBASIS DHARA

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
BHARAT BHUSHAN
MANJAY KUMAR

Father/Husband Name
A.SAMANSU
SHRI BHAGWAN SHAW
LATE DILIP KR.BANERJEE
LATE RADHESHAM SINGH
RAGHUNANDAN SINGH
SHANKAR JEE SAHAY
LATE SHANKAR LALBAURI
MANIK CHANDRA SADHU
LATE- GOURANGA HALDER
PROKASH RANJAN PODDER
LATE BIBHAS KR SINGHA
HIRA RAM
SHRI GOLAK BIHARI DAS
DINESHWAR SHARMA
PRABHAT RANJAN SINGH
NANDU PRASAD
S KBOSE
LATE JAMUNA PRASAD
SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY
DOMAN LAL
LATE SANKAR KUMAR BHADRA
BALMUKUND VISHWAKARMA
NAND LAL PRASAD
BAHUR NONIA
BISHWANATH MANDAL
LATE S.S.MODI

PANCHA NAND SINGH
LATE ELIAS BARA
RAM KISHORE ROY
LATE S. C. SINGH
S KDEB
SANTOSHI YADAV
SREEMANTA KUMAR YADAV
SHIVAN YADAV
LATE SUBIR SARKAR
SURYAMANI DAS
NARAYAN CHATTERJEE
SIYA RAM SINGH
HEERA LAL RATHORE
LATE SAHADEV ROY
RAJENDRA PRASAD
MAHENDRA BARAGI
LATE NEMI SHAH
DURYODHAN RANA
LATE- NARAYAN PD YADAV
BRAJABASHI GHOSH
RAJENDRA PRASAD
DASHAI ROY
CHITTARANJAN BHATTACHARJEE
PRITHVI CHAND SAH
LATE SUSHIL KUMAR MALLICK
LATE- MANOJ KUMAR
SARYUG PRASAD GUPTA
SUBHAS CHANDRA MANDAL
ANIL KUMAR
K DAS
BANSHI PRAJAPAT
DEEPAK RAM
TAPAN MAJI
ASOK KUMAR DHARA
JAGA SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL
BIHARI SAW

Cont. No.
418247
416461
476359
422078
472489
475452
424233
424831
424575
480366
423741
480374
417797
422545
474337
032410
464551
413673
480286
480331
412646
480235
425121
479306
416938
475090
418669
411820
418634
475840
454096
483575
424621
423151
421905
420099
422140
428912
483831
478223
423185
481131
481473
424188
480278
418722
50290028302
423433
422094
383566
480323
427952
479314
480315
383865
346511
480251
485378
424680
480358
481220
480041
483444

Remarks



Sl No.
2362
2363
2364
2365
2366
2367
2368
2369
2370
2371
2372
2373
2374
2375
2376
2377
2378
2379
2380
2381
2382
2383
2384
2385
2386
2387
2388
2389
2390
2391
2392
2393
2394
2395
2396
2397
2398
2399
2400
2401
2402
2403
2404
2405
2406
2407
2408
2409
2410
2411
2412
2413
2414
2415
2416
2417

SR No.

27350
27352
27163
27165
28204
27500
27391
27239
27957
27572
28107
27033
26431
27036
27845
27322
27106
27599
27878
27583
28615
28860
27643
28852
27724
27725
28729
29120
27420
28641
27293
28949
27170
27172
27393
28320
27247
27080
27000
27003
28078
27438
29165
28586
28587
28588
28604
29219
29222
28663
28863
28829
29060
27281
28809
27517

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 192 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 17, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

09/03/2015
10/03/2015
21/04/2014
25/04/2014
05/06/2018
19/06/2015
08/04/2015
04/08/2014
25/01/2017
24/08/2015
25/08/2017
17/01/2014
04/02/2011
20/01/2014
17/08/2016
27/02/2015
28/02/2014
17/09/2015
27/09/2016
04/09/2015
24/08/2020
17/01/2022
08/12/2015
04/01/2022
15/03/2016
15/03/2016
04/03/2021
15/01/2024
04/05/2015
25/09/2020
19/02/2015
08/08/2022
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
08/04/2015
29/01/2019
21/08/2014
18/02/2014
14/11/2013
22/11/2013
10/07/2017
13/05/2015
27/05/2024
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
08/07/2020
30/07/2020
20/09/2024
27/09/2024
16/10/2020
28/01/2022
01/12/2021
07/07/2023
16/02/2015
21/09/2021
02/07/2015

SANJEEV BALMIKI
RAHUL PILLAI

BALRAM CHOUDHARY
RAM NARAYAN SINGH
SUJEET KUMAR CHOURSIA
BHUBANESHWAR MAHATO
NITISH KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

PRAKASH SWARNAKAR
MITHLESH KR.SAW
SIMA THAPA

ARUN KUMAR

RAJNI KANT

SOURAV MAZUMDER
MANOJ KUMAR
KARMVEER KUMAR
RAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL
SAGAR MITRA

AMIT KUMAR SHARMA
SOMA DUTTA
LAKSHMAN MAHATO
KM RAHEE MANDAL
FAKIRA YADAV

PINTU THAKUR

SHIV KUMAR BHART!
UDAYBHAN

DINESH KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR
RAVINDRA KUMAR
CHANDRIKA PANDIT
MD.PARWEJ HASAN ANSARI
BINA HANSDA

SANJAY KUMAR
SOHAN MAHATO
SAURAV KUMAR

BIJAY HARI

SADAR MALLICK
KANHAIYA LAL
AMITABH KUNDU
TANMOY CHATTERJEE
NIRANJAN KUMAR
AKHILESH KR.SINGH
GANGADHAR MANDAL
HARSH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
TANUJIT ACHARJEE
SAMRAT BANERJEE
DILIP KUMAR
BHEEMRAJ GURJAR
BAPI DHIBAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
ANITA BESRA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
RAJEEV PRASAD SHARMA
ARIYA KUMARI

DILEEP KUMAR

Father/Husband Name
LATE-D.C.BALMIKI

LATE RANJAN PILLAI

SATIS CHOUDHARY
NATHUNI SINGH

BASUDEO PD CHOURASIA
LATE KALIPADA MAHATO
LATE RAMASHREY PRASAD
SITARAM CHAOWDHARY
PRASHANTA SWARNAKAR
DOMAN MAHATO

LATE MOTI RAM BURA

SRI PANCHAM KUMAR

LT UMAKANT

SRIDINESH MAZUMDER
SUKENDRA PRASAD
SUBHEET PRASAD YADAV
RAJA RAM PATEL

LATE UTTAM KUMAR MITRA
LT ANIRUDHPRASAD SHARMA
DILIP KUMAR DUTTA
THAKUR MAHATO

SWAPN KR. MANDAL
ANANDI YADAV

UMESH THAKUR

LT BECHAN RAM

HARIKESH

ANIL PRASAD

KRISHNA SAO

MAHAVEER MAHTO

LATE SAHDEO PANDIT
MD.NOOR HASAN
BABUDWAN SOREN

MUNNI LAL PRASAD

LT BHOLA MAHATO

BACHU PRASAD SINGH
LATE- DHANESWAR HARI
LATE YOUSUF MANICK
TRILOKI NATH GUPTA

LATE ASWINI KUMAR KUNDU
CHINMOY CHATTERJEE
LATE SHIV PRASAD SAH
LATE RAMANAND SINGH
MAHENDRA MANDAL

SRI SACHIDANAND SINGH
RAMDAYAL SINGH

TAPAN KR. ACHARJEE

LATE BIRENDRA KUMAR BANERJEE
WAKIL PRASAD YASAV
SUBUDHI RAM GURJAR
PURNA CHANDRA DHIBAR
DAYANAND PRASAD

SUNIL BESRA

JAWAHAR CHOUDHARY
LATE SANJAY PRASAD SHARMA
LT SANGIT KUMAR

HARI MOHAN PRASAD VERMA

Cont. No.
424276
423652
423441
480260
423100
425797
424137
481596
383849
424671
420531
480382
476279
422115
479963
479103
480391
425800
422203
482548
800459
800470
484578
018729
481211
481140
032196
480420
236734
108723
482978
800761
481166
481203
483583
424461
422617
481174
478910
422123
423513
424971
03829800878
800328
800410
485010
481772
800439
800951
800108
800605
800610
797025
481799
800601
425578

Remarks



